Subject to change – Gernot Bauer 1/2004 – 1GP56_2E
SIGNAL GENERATOR
DATA INPUT
MENU / VARIATION
STBY
ON
QUICK SELECT
dB µV

 802.11 PER Testing
1GP56_2E 15 Rohde & Schwarz
10 Ordering information
I/Q Modulation Generator
AMIQ04   16 Msamples 1110.2003.04
Options:
AMIQK19 Digital Standard IEEE 802.11 1122.3200.02
Vector Signal Generator:
SMIQ03B 300 kHz to 3.3 GHz 1125.5555.03
SMIQ04B  300 kHz to 4.4 GHz 1125.5555.04
SMIQ06B  300 kHz to 6.4 GHz 1125.5555.06
SMV03 9 kHz to 3.3 GHz 1147.7509.13
Options:
SMIQB11 Data Generator 1085.4502.04
SMIQB12 Memory Extension 1085.2800.04
SMIQB20 Modulation Coder 1125.5190.02
SMIQB60 Arbitrary Waveform Generator 1136.4390.02
SMIQK19 Digital Standard IEEE 802.11 1154.8307.02
Vector Signal Generator:
SMU200A  1141.2005.02
Options:
SMU-B103 100 kHz to 3 GHz, Path A 1141.8603.02